Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 11
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/18/2022
TIME: 04:25 AM
Software version: 4.30-2
20170004
09/18/2022 02:41 AM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 20170004

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.14 2926
0.20 3873
0.28 5121
0.66 2867
0.86 7348
155 11841
1.78 330483
3.35 3169
1790776

%

5.6

2.3

6:00

Area
3729
14743
22941
23633
70254
87749
1524440
43285

Area%
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